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Q21. Do you feel that organized crimes across borders have increased since the 

COVID-19 outbreak has started? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q22. Do you feel that arms trade has increased domestically since the COVID-19 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

19 outbreak has started? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 
 
 

 

COVID-19 outbreak has started? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 
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Q24-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q23, please write 

specific reasons or examples. 

Your answer 

 

has increased since the COVID-19 outbreak has started? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q26. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q25, do you feel this is 

because of COVID-19 outbreak? 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q26-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q25, please write 

specific reasons or examples. 

Your answer 

 

 
 
 

Q24. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q23, do you feel this is 

because of COVID-19 outbreak? 

     

  Strongly Agree 
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Q28. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q27, do you feel this is 

because of COVID-19 outbreak? 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q28-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q27, please write 

specific reasons or examples. 

Your answer 

 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 
 
 

Q27. Do you feel that public budget is spent in an appropriate manner? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

     

Yes, very satisfied. No, not at all 
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Q32. Do you feel that a gender gap exist in the parliament? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 
 
 

Q31. Do you feel that marginalized and minority groups (women, disabled people, 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 
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Q36. Do you feel that some people's legal status is fragile in your country? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q37. Do you feel that threats to journalists, trade unions and human rights 

defenders have increased? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q38. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q37, do you feel this is 

because of COVID-19 outbreak? 

     

  Strongly Agree 

Q38-b. If you answer 5 (Strongly Agree) or 4 (Agree) for Q37, please write 

specific reasons or examples. 

Your answer 

 

 

 

COVID-19 pandemic? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 
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  Strongly Agree 

 

or violence, especially through international cooperation? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

rights are violated? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 
 
 

 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 
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discrimination? * 

     

  Strongly Agree 

 

 

Your answer 

Q46, What do you think Civil Society Organizations can do to secure and 

 

Your answer 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  Strongly Agree 




